D
S0
17
/2
K/
11
09
/I

Aux - 10A
(extra pump or blower) ✔ ✔ ✔
SPVSB  - 7.5A
(SpaPower variable speed blower) ✔ ✔ ✔
Circ Pump - 2.5A
(circulator pump) ✔ ✔ ✔
Ozone - 2A ✔ ✔ ✔
Oval and rectangle touch pad hole cutout
2 x holes cut with 65mm hole saw at
70mm centres.
70mm
SP601 Range
SP800 & SP1200  Range
SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS (MAX. LOADING)
Controller Range Model Maximum Load (Amps) Heating (kW)
SP601 Q601AU-15 10 1.5
Q601AU-15T 10 1.5
Q601AU-20 15 / 16* 2.0
Q601AU-20T 15 / 16* 2.0
Q601AU-30 15 / 16* 3.0
Q601AU-30T 15 / 16* 3.0
SP800 Q800AU-20 15 / 16* 2.0
Q800-30 40** 3.0
SP1200 Q1200-35 40** 3.5
Q1200-45 40** 4.5